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Heating Ventilation Electronics

electronic 
convectorSIL

Stelpro Design Inc. reserves the right to modify any design and/or dimension of its units at any time. Visit www.stelpro.com to view the latest version of this product.

Rounded corners

Night mode 
night temperature lowering

Wide range of models 
225 different models

Lock
lock option at a maximum temperature  
set point

Totally quiet
can be installed in any rooms where silence 
is required

Elegant, trendy, efficient, and more…
The Silhouette electronic convector sets itself apart thanks to its modern and stylish look that will surely enhance your interior design. This 
unit is completely made in Canada and is part of a wide product range, allowing uniformity throughout the house.There are 225 models 
available in different colors and sizes. In fact, there is something for everyone, regardless of the available space. Whether it is installed below 
a window, in your living room, on the side of the counter or in your kid’s bedroom, it is the perfect choice since it is safe, quiet, and easy to 
clean. Join thousands of satisfied customers and discover all the other benefits of our SIL electronic convector!
     

high model
standard model

low model

Features
color: white (W), almond (A) or stainless steel (SS)  finish: epoxy-polyester powdercoat  manufacturing: 20-gauge steel cabinet • bottom air intake 
and front air discharge • the cabinet height improves the chimney effect • safe, rounded corners • easy access to controls • thermal protection with 
automatic reset  wattage & voltage: see the selection table element: X-shaped aluminum extrusion  control: built-in electronic thermostat with LCD 
display (included with SIL series) • electronic wall thermostat (included with TE series) • programmable electronic wall thermostat (included with PT series)  
installation: surface mounting only • wall-mounted at least 4 in. from the floor • concealed wall mounting bracket (included)  warranty: 10 years 
(element) • 1 year (unit)

Built-in electronic thermostat equipped with all 
the same features as a wall thermostat
(Night mode, Lock mode, etc.)

Backlight
that can be used as a nightlight
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electronic 
convector SIL

Controls

built-in electronic thermostat 
(included with SIL series)

electronic wall thermostat 
(included with TE series) 

see page 100 for more details

programmable electronic wall thermostat 
(included with PT series)

see page 103 for more details
Technical drawings
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Selection table
high models
without 
control W or A SS built-in 

th.
elect.  
wall th. W or A SS prog. elect. 

wall th. W or A SS power voltage length height weight

code price price code code price price code price price watts volts mm in. mm in. kg lb
SILH07WC 332.00 --- SILH07 SILH07TE 367.00 --- SILH07PT 403.00 --- 750/560 240/208 419 16 1/2 648 25 1/2 7.4 16.3
SILH10WC 342.00 491.00 SILH10 SILH10TE 377.00 526.00 SILH10PT 413.00 572.00 1000/750 240/208 457 18 648 25 1/2 7.9 17.5
SILH12WC 353.00 --- SILH12 SILH12TE 388.00 --- SILH12PT 424.00 --- 1250/940 240/208 559 22 648 25 1/2 9.4 20.8
SILH15WC 363.00 512.00 SILH15 SILH15TE 398.00 547.00 SILH15PT 434.00 593.00 1500/1125 240/208 673 26 1/2 648 25 1/2 11.0 24.3
SILH17WC 374.00 --- SILH17 SILH17TE 409.00 --- SILH17PT 445.00 --- 1750/1315 240/208 743 29 1/4 648 25 1/2 12.0 26.5
SILH20WC 385.00 534.00 SILH20 SILH20TE 420.00 569.00 SILH20PT 456.00 615.00 2000/1500 240/208 819 32 1/4 648 25 1/2 13.2 29.2
SILH25WC 406.00 --- SILH25 SILH25TE 441.00 --- SILH25PT 477.00 --- 2500/1875 240/208 978 38 1/2 648 25 1/2 16.7 36.8
SILH30WC 417.00 --- SILH30 SILH30TE 452.00 --- SILH30PT 488.00 --- 3000/2250 240/208 1143 45 648 25 1/2 20.0 44

low models
without 
control W or A SS built-in 

th.
elect.  
wall th. W or A SS prog. elect. 

wall th. W or A SS power voltage length height weight

code price price code code price price code price price watts volts mm in. mm in. kg lb
SILL07WC 332.00 --- SILL07 SILL07TE 367.00 --- SILL07PT 403.00 --- 750/560 240/208 654 25 3/4 330 13 7.3 16.0
SILL10WC 342.00 491.00 SILL10 SILL10TE 377.00 526.00 SILL10PT 413.00 572.00 1000/750 240/208 724 28 1/2 330 13 8.2 18.0
SILL12WC 353.00 --- SILL12 SILL12TE 388.00 --- SILL12PT 424.00 --- 1250/940 240/208 800 31 1/2 330 13 9.1 20.0
SILL15WC 363.00 512.00 SILL15 SILL15TE 398.00 547.00 SILL15PT 434.00 593.00 1500/1125 240/208 940 37 330 13 9.6 21.2
SILL17WC 374.00 --- SILL17 SILL17TE 409.00 --- SILL17PT 445.00 --- 1750/1315 240/208 997 39 1/4 330 13 10.5 23.0
SILL20WC 385.00 534.00 SILL20 SILL20TE 420.00 569.00 SILL20PT 456.00 615.00 2000/1500 240/208 1086 42 3/4 330 13 11.2 24.7
SILL25WC 406.00 --- SILL25 SILL25TE 441.00 --- SILL25PT 477.00 --- 2500/1875 240/208 1245 49 330 13 15.5 34.0
SILL30WC 417.00 --- SILL30 SILL30TE 452.00 --- SILL30PT 488.00 --- 3000/2250 240/208 1410 55 1/2 330 13 17.5 38.6

standard models
without 
control W or A SS built-in 

th.
elect.  
wall th. W or A SS prog. elect. 

wall th. W or A SS power voltage length height weight

code price price code code price price code price price watts volts mm in. mm in. kg lb
SIL05WC 289.00 --- SIL05 SIL05TE 324.00 --- SIL05PT 360.00 --- 500/375 240/208 457 18 440 17 3/8 6.1 13.5
SIL07WC 300.00 --- SIL07 SIL07TE 335.00 --- SIL07PT 371.00 --- 750/560 240/208 527 20 3/4 440 17 3/8 6.9 15.2
SIL10WC 310.00 449.00 SIL10 SIL10TE 345.00 484.00 SIL10PT 381.00 530.00 1000/750 240/208 597 23 1/2 440 17 3/8 7.8 17.1
SIL12WC 321.00 --- SIL12 SIL12TE 356.00 --- SIL12PT 392.00 --- 1250/940 240/208 673 26 1/2 440 17 3/8 8.6 19.0
SIL15WC 332.00 470.00 SIL15 SIL15TE 367.00 505.00 SIL15PT 403.00 551.00 1500/1125 240/208 743 29 1/4 440 17 3/8 9.4 20.7
SIL17WC 342.00 --- SIL17 SIL17TE 377.00 --- SIL17PT 413.00 --- 1750/1315 240/208 819 32 1/4 440 17 3/8 10.3 22.6
SIL20WC 353.00 491.00 SIL20 SIL20TE 388.00 526.00 SIL20PT 424.00 572.00 2000/1500 240/208 895 35 1/4 440 17 3/8 11.3 24.8
SIL25WC 374.00 --- SIL25 SIL25TE 409.00 --- SIL25PT 445.00 --- 2500/1875 240/208 1054 41 1/2 440 17 3/8 15.3 33.7
SIL30WC 395.00 --- SIL30 SIL30TE 430.00 --- SIL30PT 466.00 --- 3000/2250 240/208 1257 49 1/2 440 17 3/8 16.9 37.2

Prices indicated in this catalog are valid 90 days starting from March 1, 2011. For all the updated prices, please refer to the Web site.
add W for white, A for almond, SS for stainless steel (1000 W, 1500 W and 2000 W models only)
thermostat included except WC = without control
--- not available




